

SC NO – 08(08)2025
ST No - 02(11)2025
Reg No -88 of 2025
CNR-WBBK05000-603-2025

Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity, Ld.A.D.J., Bishnupur

Order No 07 Dtd. 06-01-2026

Today is fixed for evidence and physical production of three accused persons.

All three accused persons are produced from the J/C physically and they all are again remanded till next date.

No witness is present today. Hence the case is adjourned for the day.

A new schedule is prepared for evidence

Fix- 20-01-2026 for evidence of CSW 6 & 7 and production of three accused persons.

21-01-2026 for evidence of CSW 8 & 9 and production of three accused persons.

22-01-2026 for evidence of CSW 10 & 11 and production of three accused persons.

Issue summons accordingly.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura